OV-T/OV-S 2U front plates

DESCRIPTION

Front plates fitting on all 2U OV-S and OV-T housings.

VERSIONS

Article No.
416976
416961
416962
416963
417299
417882
417795
419052
416966

Product

Front plate for 24x SCD or LCQ

Front plate for 24x SCD or LCQ

Front plate for 48x SC, LSH or LCD*
Front plate for 48x ST or FC/PC

Front plate for 48x LCD (offset design)
Front plate for 48x SCD or LCQ

Front plate for 48x SCD or LCQ

Front plate for 48x LSH-C (Compact)

Front plate for insertion of 4 partial front plates

<> DATWYLER

Colour
silver
light grey
light grey
light grey
light grey
light grey
black
light grey
light grey

* For LCD couplers we recommend the offset version (Art.No. 417299) due to the limited accessibility of the connectors when unplugging the patch cords.
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Subject to technical modification.
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