



DESCRIPTION

Front plates fitting on all 2U OV-S and OV-T housings.

VERSIONS

Article No.	Product	Colour
416976	Front plate for 24x SCD or LCQ	silver
416961	Front plate for 24x SCD or LCQ	light grey
416962	Front plate for 48x SC, LSH or LCD*	light grey
416963	Front plate for 48x ST or FC/PC	light grey
417299	Front plate for 48x LCD (offset design)	light grey
417882	Front plate for 48x SCD or LCQ	light grey
417795	Front plate for 48x SCD or LCQ	black
419052	Front plate for 48x LSH-C (Compact)	light grey
416966	Front plate for insertion of 4 partial front plates	light grev

^{*} For LCD couplers we recommend the offset version (Art.No. 417299) due to the limited accessibility of the connectors when unplugging the patch cords.